800.543.0324                                          www.clipperproducts.com
Front View Side ViewClosed View
T
U
B
E
 S
E
T
S
TXS115-3/14
• Push button release 3 stage tube set
• External mount system includes 14inch width
wheel assembly, front foot and spacer bars
• Locks open and closed
• Square aluminum tubes, black finish
• Black plastic handle
• Black triple in-line skate wheels, steel
bearings
24.72in
628mm
44.75in
1137mm
1.77in
45mm
3.78in
96mm
21.87in
555mm
14.02in
356mm
4.69in
119mm
6.69in
170mm
7.00in
178mm